FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS
 FANLESS EMBEDDED SYSTEMS
* For 8th/9th CPUs configured to run at 65W, operating temperatures will be limited to 60°C.
** 65W CPUS may experience thermal throttling depending on extreme application workloads; this is also due to an increase
in the physical CPU cores from the Intel silicon (up to 8 cores). Please note, this does not indicate system malfunction or
problems in the fanless design. Please consult our embedded engineers for the best configuration to match your application
requirements.

1-TPCD00001  Power Cord, 3-pin UK Type, 180cm
AVAILABLE MODELS
ORDERING INFORMATION
PACKING LIST
•	1x RCO-6100 Series Embedded System
•	1x Utility DVD Driver
•	1x Wall Mount Kit
•	1x Accessory Kit
•	1x DVI to VGA Adapter
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
RCO-6122PE Superior Fanless Embedded System w/ LGA 1151 for Intel® 8th/9th Gen CPU & Q370 PCH,
2x LAN, 1x PCIe x16, 1x PCI Expansion
RCO-6122PE-4L Superior Fanless Embedded System w/ LGA 1151 for Intel® 8th/9th Gen CPU & Q370 PCH,
6x LAN,1x PCIe x16, 1x PCI Expansion
RCO-6122PE-4L-M12 Superior Fanless Embedded System w/ LGA 1151 for Intel® 8th/9th Gen CPU & Q370 PCH,
2x LAN, 4x M12 LAN, 1x PCIe x16, 1x PCI Expansion
RCO-6122PE-4P Superior Fanless Embedded System w/ LGA 1151 for Intel® 8th/9th Gen CPU & Q370 PCH,
2x LAN, 4x PoE, 1x PCIe x16, 1x PCI Expansion
RCO-6122PE-4P-M12 Superior Fanless Embedded System w/ LGA 1151 for Intel® 8th/9th Gen CPU & Q370 PCH,
2x LAN, 4x M12 PoE, 1x PCIe x16, 1x PCI Expansion
RCO-6122PE-D10G Superior Fanless Embedded System w/ LGA 1151 for Intel® 8th/9th Gen CPU & Q370 PCH,
2x LAN, 2x 10G LAN, 1x PCIe x16, 1x PCI Expansion
RCO-6122PE-4U3 Superior Fanless Embedded System w/ LGA 1151 for Intel® 8th/9th Gen CPU & Q370 PCH,
2x LAN, 13x USB, 1x PCIe x16, 1x PCI Expansion
RCO-6122PE-5G Superior Fanless Embedded System w/ LGA 1151 for Intel® 8th/9th Gen CPU & Q370 PCH,
2x LAN, 1x PCIe x16, 1x PCI Expansion, 5G Module
RCO-6122PE series